
SVARTPILEN 801 2024 <2024><EU><F2703X2>
COOLING SYSTEM

72638

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A67635010000 Radiator 1.00

2 62535009000 RADIATOR CAP 1,4 BAR 1.00

3 41001052000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM 2.00

4 69035001000 STUD BOLT M6 11X11 ISA45 2.00

5 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 2.00

6 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 2.00

7 69004060150 bushing chain protection 2.00

8 A67635033000 Radiator cover 1.00

9 64135044033 Fan cover cpl. 1.00

10 63635042000 Air deflector, radiator 1.00

11 A6760816100001 Fairings front right Svartpilen 1.00

12 A6760816000001 Fairings front left Svartpilen 1.00

13 69008021260 Special screw, M5x14 10.00

14 A67608161033 Bracket fairings fr. ri. Svart Svartpilen 1.00

15 A67608160033 Bracket fairings fr. le. Svart Svartpilen 1.00

16 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 4.00

17 A67635065033 Reservoir preass. 1.00

18 60035067001 HOSE 6X10 EPDM 03 2.00

19 59007017000 CLAMP YDNAC 10096F (9,6MM) 2.00

20 60335066044 Latch, compens. tank cpl. 1.00

21 A67608059000 Radiator spoiler internal righ 1.00

22 A67608058000 Radiator spoiler internal left 1.00

23 00049320121 CLAMP STD DN32 2.00

24 00049380121 Spring band clamp STD DN38 1.00

25 10001120000 Hose clamp 25-40 SGT 4 1.00

26 63635026000 Pre-formed hose, radiator 1.00

27 63635027100 Pre-formed hose, radiator 1.00


